

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-10)14	version:	ı	name:		
Reso	lution			Status:	Adopted	
10/30)/2009			In control:	Health and Community Wel	Iness
11/16	3/2009			Final action:	11/16/2009	
Action Type Purpo Entity Entity Grant Fundi Contr (X) Fa () G Additi	n: (X) Rat of Service ose: Educa / Name: N / Address: t Amount: ing Source ract Period ract Basis: air & Oper Grant (X) S ional Infor	ifying (Xectional Service 10 City Contract 10 City City Contract 10 City C	() Auth S vices porati sa Stre 0 nity De 1, 200 () Sta Fair & ent (unds a	norizing () A Sub-recipient on d/b/a Spirit on eet, Linden, NJ evelopment Blo 09 through Dec ate Vendor () Open (X) RFF) n/a accepted by Re	of Newark, Drum & Bugle Corp 07036 ck Grant (CDBG) Funds ember 31, 2009) Prof. Ser. () EUS O () RFQ () Private Sale solution #: 7R1-o (as) 110608,	
	•					
Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
1	Municipal	Council		Ad	lopt	Pass
atifyin ce: Co ication Nu C ss: 51 it: \$40 rce: C od: J	ng (X) ontract whal Service City Corpo 12 Hussa 0,000.00 Communi	Authorizi vith Sub- ces cration d Street, ty Develo	ng recipi /b/a \$ Linde opme orroug	() Amendir ent Spirit of Newa en, NJ 07036 ent Block Gra Jh December	ark, Drum & Bugle Corp. nt (CDBG) Funds 31, 2009	
	Reso 10/30 11/16 Dept/ Action Type Purpo Entity Grant Fund Contr (X) Fi () C Addit State 190 F Ver. 1 : Chil atifyin ce: Co catior Nu C ss: 51 t: \$40 ce: C od: J	Action: (X) Rat Type of Service Purpose: Educa Entity Name: N Entity Address: Grant Amount: Funding Source Contract Period Contract Basis: (X) Fair & Oper () Grant (X) S Additional Inform States Departm 190 Proposals I "E Child and Fa atifying (X) A ce: Contract w cational Service Nu City Corpo Ss: 512 Hussa t: \$40,000.00 Tee: Communice Od: January 1	Resolution 10/30/2009 11/16/2009 Dept/ Agency: Child and Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Educational Ser Entity Name: Nu City Corentity Address: 512 Huss Grant Amount: \$40,000.0 Funding Source: Commun Contract Period: January Contract Basis: () Bid (X) Fair & Open () Non-() Grant (X) Sub-recipie Additional Information: For States Department of Hou 190 Proposals Received Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council Contract with Sub-recipies Additional Services Nu City Corporation des: 512 Hussa Street, Standard Services Nu City Corporation des: 512 Hussa Street, Standard Services Od: January 1, 2009 the cod: Januar	Resolution 10/30/2009 11/16/2009 Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Contract with Services Entity Name: Nu City Corporati Entity Address: 512 Hussa Street Grant Amount: \$40,000.00 Funding Source: Community Decontract Period: January 1, 200 Contract Basis: () Bid () States Open () Non-Fair & () Grant (X) Sub-recipient () Additional Information: Funds a States Department of Housing a 190 Proposals Received Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council 1: Child and Family Well-Beatifying (X) Authorizing ce: Contract with Sub-recipient cational Services Nu City Corporation d/b/a Ses: 512 Hussa Street, Linder \$40,000.00 Toe: Community Developmend: January 1, 2009 through the services of the services	Resolution 10/30/2009 In control: 11/16/2009 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Well-Being Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () A Type of Service: Contract with Sub-recipient Purpose: Educational Services Entity Name: Nu City Corporation d/b/a Spirit of Entity Address: 512 Hussa Street, Linden, NJ Grant Amount: \$40,000.00 Funding Source: Community Development Bloc Contract Period: January 1, 2009 through Dec Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () (X) Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open (X) RFF () Grant (X) Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Funds accepted by Res States Department of Housing and Urban Deve 190 Proposals Received Ver. Action By Actional Remitly Well-Being atifying (X) Authorizing () Amending actifying (X) Authorizing () Amending actifying (X) Authorizing () Amending actional Services Nu City Corporation d/b/a Spirit of Newards: 512 Hussa Street, Linden, NJ 07036 act: \$40,000.00 Total Community Development Block Grand: January 1, 2009 through December	Resolution 10/30/2009 In control: Health and Community Well 11/16/2009 Final action: 11/16/2009 Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Well-Being Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract with Sub-recipient Purpose: Educational Services Entity Name: Nu City Corporation d/b/a Spirit of Newark, Drum & Bugle Corp Entity Address: 512 Hussa Street, Linden, NJ 07036 Grant Amount: \$40,000.00 Funding Source: Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Funds Contract Period: January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS (X) Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open (X) RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant (X) Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Funds accepted by Resolution #: 7R1-o (as) 110608, States Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) 1 Municipal Council Adopt 1 Municipal Council Adopt 2 Child and Family Well-Being atifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Ce: Contract with Sub-recipient cational Services Nu City Corporation d/b/a Spirit of Newark, Drum & Bugle Corp. Es: 512 Hussa Street, Linden, NJ 07036